SUMMER FIXTURES 2025

Sat 03 May 	Langney Sport IBC 	HOME 	14.00 	6 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Sat 10 May 	Wealden IBC 		HOME 	14.00 	5 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Thu 15 May 	Eastbourne IBC 	HOME 	14.00 	6 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Sat 17 May 	Angel IBC 		AWAY 	14.00 	6 Mixed Triples 		Meal

Tue 27 May 	Egerton Park IBC 	AWAY 	13.30 	6 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Sat 31 May 	Sevenoaks IBC 		HOME 	14.00 	6 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Sat 07 Jun 	White Oak IBC 		HOME 	14.00 	6 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Tue 10 Jun 	Denton Island IBC 	AWAY 	14.00 	6 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits 

Sat 21 Jun 	Wealden IBC 		AWAY	14.00 	5 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits
	
Sat 28 Jun 	Bromley IBC 		AWAY 	14.00 	5 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Thu 03 Jul 	Egerton Park IBC 	HOME 	14.00 	6 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Wed 09 Jul 	Grattons IBC 		HOME 	14.00 	5 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Sat 12 Jul 	Langney IBC 		AWAY 	14.00 	6 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Sat 19 Jul 	Bromley IBC 		HOME 	14.00 	5 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Wed 23 Jul 	Mote Park IBC-8 Club Comp. 	AWAY 	9.30 	3 Mixed Triples 

Sat 26 Jul 	White Oak IBC 		AWAY 	14.00 	6 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Wed 30 Jul 	Mote Park IBC 		HOME 	14.00 	6 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Sat 09 Aug 	Grattons IBC 		AWAY 	14.00 	5 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Wed 13 Aug 	Mote Park IBC 		AWAY 	14.00 	6 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Wed 27 Aug 	Sevenoaks IBC 		AWAY 	14.00 	6 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Sat 30 Aug 	Angel IBC 		HOME 	14.00 	6 Mixed Triples

Tue 02 Sep 	Denton Island IBC 	HOME 	14.00 	6 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Fri 05 Sep 	Norwich & Norfolk 	HOME 	14.00 	6 Mixed Rinks 		Tea & Biscuits

Wed 10 Sep 	Eastbourne IBC 	AWAY 	14.00 	6 Mixed Triples 		Tea & Biscuits

Sat 20 Sep Summer Finals 		HOME 	tba 	Mixed
